The Lancaster Aero Club ...

"was formed for the promotion of a social organization or club, composed in whole or in part of persons owning aeronautic inventions for personal or private use, for the development of the science of aeronautics and kindred sciences, and for the encouragement of aerial navigation, conferences, expositions, congresses and contests."

Lancaster Aero Club 500 Airport Road, Suite A Lititz, PA 17543



Lancaster Aero Club



Social Club comprised of aviation enthusiasts in Lancaster County and surrounding area.



How We Started...

The Lancaster Aero Club was chartered December 6, 1919, making it the oldest continuous club of its kind in the country. Its history is rooted in the great barnstorming era, when long winged, low bellied JN'4's were available for as little as \$50! The rural skies and cow pastures were full of free-lance and organized "flying circuses" putting on daredevil shows and hauling passengers.

Who We Are...

The Club is primarily a social club comprised of members who love aviation but are not necessarily currently pilots. The age and experience varies, but the love of aviation is shared by everyone.

"We really enjoy the time to get together and share stories about our trips and experiences as pilots."

--Aero Club Member

What We Do...

The Club enjoys social events combining dinner along with an entertaining speaker three times a year and a big hangar picnic in the summer held at the Lancaster Airport.

We also host trips throughout the year such as to Dulles to the museum or a Fly-Out to other airports.



Leadership...

The Aero Club is headed by four board members:

President – Fred Groff grofff@groffeckenroth.com

Vice-President – Richard Campbell campbell7875@yahoo.com

Secretary – Cheryl Martin cmartin@lancasterairport.com
Phone: (717) 569-1221 (at Lancaster Airport Authority office)

Treasurer – Mark Pautler pautlermark@gmail.com

Contact Us

Lancaster Aero Club 500 Airport Road, Suite A Lititz, PA 17543

Facebook: Lancaster Aero Club

Website:

http://lancasterairport.com/services/
flying-clubs/